
________________________________   __________________________  
Bidder’s Signature       Company Name 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AMENDMENT #1 TO INVITATION TO BID (ITB) # 152505 
 
 

AMENDMENT POSTING DATE:  PURCHASING CONTACT & TELEPHONE: 

March 13, 2015                           Stacey Marshall (850) 469-6208  
                Smarshall2@escambia.k12.fl.us          
 
BID TITLE:   BID NUMBER:  

First Aid Supplies           152505    
 
BID OPENING DATE & TIME:    
 

Friday, April 3, 2015 @ 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time.  
 

NOTE: BIDS RECEIVED AFTER THE BID OPENING DATE AND TIME WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.  
 

 

BID AMENDMENT #1 
March 13, 2015 

 
This addendum shall serve to amend, replace and append information provided to the potential 
respondents in the original ITB package. To assist in the development of their responses, interested 
firms are encouraged to carefully review the information found in this addendum. 

 
The following information contained in the original ITB has changed: 

 
1. The bid opening date has been extended from April 3, 2015 to April 7, 2015. The opening time 

has not changed. 
2. The date samples are due to the District has been extended from April 3, 2015 to April 7, 

2015. The due time has not changed. 
 

Responses and samples will now be due by Tuesday, April 7, 2015 at 2:00 P.M. Central Standard 
Time.  
 
 
 
By signing this Addendum, the bidder acknowledges receipt of Addendum for ITB #152505. 
Bidder is to attach and return this Addendum with their proposal package. 
 
 
 
 

 
THE ESCAMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 
75 NORTH PACE BLVD 

PENSACOLA, FL  32505 


